
ROAR 2010 On-Road Carpet Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 11
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

7

TQ: Cyrul, Joshua 34/6:04.826
www.RCScoringPro.com

Touring Open Modified (A Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41382

Cyrul, Joshua 11 35 6:06.024 10.552 8.601 9.614 110.149

Hebert, Keven 22 35 6:07.286 1.26210.545 8.630 9.620 210.153

Spence, Billy 43 33 6:01.241 10.769 8.910 9.923 410.475

Hoffmeister, Karl 34 32 6:03.015 11.016 9.096 10.165 310.791

Barnes, Reggie 65 31 6:06.721 11.027 9.374 10.448 611.089

Aulston, Melvin 56 14 2:40.125 11.044 9.204 10.585 5

ROAR 2010 On-Road Carpet Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 7
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

7

www.RCScoringPro.com

Touring Sportsman Stock (C Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41382

Clements, Adrian 11 29 6:04.807 12.500 10.202 11.459 2112.195

Merritts, Jim 22 28 6:00.180 12.160 10.017 11.251 2212.068

Kee, Christopher 33 0 23

ROAR 2010 On-Road Carpet Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 12
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

7

www.RCScoringPro.com

Touring Sportsman Stock (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41382

Davis, Shawn 21 32 6:08.773 11.366 9.336 10.428 1211.049

Kolen, George 12 31 6:03.569 11.418 9.311 10.447 1111.115

Mendez, Guillermo 53 31 6:10.801 7.23211.562 9.584 10.687 1511.334

Garcia, Jorge A. 94 30 6:04.450 11.733 9.786 10.846 1911.557

Wilson, Isaac 75 30 6:11.703 7.25311.456 9.603 10.699 1711.498

Caronongan, Feb 66 29 6:00.520 11.619 9.778 10.955 1611.734

Dilodovico, Joey 37 28 6:07.707 11.805 9.714 10.841 1311.601

Esgrina, Jo Jo 88 28 6:12.019 4.31211.806 9.929 10.992 1812.005

Patterson, Shawn 49 28 6:14.561 6.85411.753 9.783 11.009 1411.944

Salas, Devin 1010 3 0:31.528 12.753 20

ROAR 2010 On-Road Carpet Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

7

www.RCScoringPro.com

Touring Sportsman Stock (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41382

Jenkins, Danny 41 33 6:08.777 11.102 9.143 10.173 410.784

Isaacs, Sam 12 32 6:01.800 11.064 9.035 10.136 110.728

Nano, Arvin 33 32 6:06.099 4.29911.186 9.194 10.292 310.899

Krickler, Kash 24 32 6:07.685 5.88511.231 9.190 10.262 210.861

Debono, Michael 65 32 6:10.174 8.37411.431 9.501 10.545 611.148

Listisard, Komkit 76 31 6:04.402 11.150 9.468 10.522 711.152

Hoffman, John 57 31 6:08.246 3.84411.188 9.246 10.364 511.049

Estep, Robert 98 31 6:09.167 4.76511.465 9.595 10.592 911.231

Chandler, Chase 89 31 6:09.608 5.20611.618 9.722 10.754 811.352

Keiser, Thomas 1010 9 1:50.211 11.635 10.166 10



Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Touring Sportsman Stock

ROAR 2010 On-Road Carpet Nationals

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

41382

6:08.777Jenkins, Danny 1 100 0 0 10033 33/368.7771.

6:01.800Isaacs, Sam 2 99 0 0 9932 32/361.8002.

6:06.099Nano, Arvin 3 98 0 0 9832 32/366.0993.

6:07.685Krickler, Kash 4 97 0 0 9732 32/367.6854.

6:10.174Debono, Michael 5 96 0 0 9632 32/370.1745.

6:04.402Listisard, Komkit 6 95 0 0 9531 31/364.4026.

6:08.246Hoffman, John 7 94 0 0 9431 31/368.2467.

6:09.167Estep, Robert 8 93 0 0 9331 31/369.1678.

6:09.608Chandler, Chase 9 92 0 0 9231 31/369.6089.

1:50.211Keiser, Thomas 10 91 0 0 919 9/110.21110.

ROAR 2010 On-Road Carpet Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 6
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

7

www.RCScoringPro.com

Touring Sportsman Stock (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41382

Isaacs, Sam 11 33 6:07.371 11.127 9.088 10.173 110.783

Nano, Arvin 32 32 6:00.919 11.077 9.151 10.213 310.809

Krickler, Kash 23 32 6:03.621 2.70211.177 9.170 10.262 210.857

Hoffman, John 54 32 6:08.804 7.88511.032 9.197 10.232 510.863

Chandler, Chase 85 31 6:05.313 11.431 9.605 10.640 811.224

Debono, Michael 66 31 6:05.872 0.55911.450 9.526 10.559 611.127

Keiser, Thomas 107 31 6:08.031 2.71811.432 9.617 10.650 1011.259

Estep, Robert 98 30 6:08.303 11.424 9.665 10.700 911.300

Listisard, Komkit 79 30 6:11.200 2.89711.322 9.455 10.537 711.246

Jenkins, Danny 410 2 0:20.172 18.841 4

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Touring Sportsman Stock

ROAR 2010 On-Road Carpet Nationals

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

41382

6:01.800Isaacs, Sam 2 6:07.371 99 100 0 199132 33 65/729.1711.

6:06.099Nano, Arvin 3 6:00.919 98 99 0 197232 32 64/727.0182.

6:07.685Krickler, Kash 4 6:03.621 97 98 0 195332 32 64/731.3063.

6:10.174Debono, Michael 5 6:05.872 96 95 0 191632 31 63/736.0464.

6:08.246Hoffman, John 7 6:08.804 94 97 0 191431 32 63/737.0505.

6:08.777Jenkins, Danny 1 20.172 100 91 0 1911033 2 35/388.9496.

6:09.608Chandler, Chase 9 6:05.313 92 96 0 188531 31 62/734.9217.

6:04.402Listisard, Komkit 6 6:11.200 95 92 0 187931 30 61/735.6028.

6:09.167Estep, Robert 8 6:08.303 93 93 0 186831 30 61/737.4709.



1:50.211Keiser, Thomas 10 6:08.031 91 94 0 18579 31 40/478.24210.

ROAR 2010 On-Road Carpet Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 13
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

7

www.RCScoringPro.com

Touring Sportsman Stock (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41382

Krickler, Kash 21 33 6:07.692 11.121 9.130 10.182 210.757

Nano, Arvin 32 33 6:10.955 3.26311.117 9.143 10.197 310.779

Hoffman, John 53 32 6:03.713 11.163 9.273 10.319 510.908

Isaacs, Sam 14 32 6:09.185 5.47211.065 9.043 10.130 110.742

Listisard, Komkit 75 31 6:01.439 11.224 9.434 10.495 711.105

Chandler, Chase 86 31 6:06.598 5.15911.469 9.593 10.595 811.158

Debono, Michael 67 31 6:06.819 5.38011.301 9.517 10.562 611.157

Estep, Robert 98 31 6:09.791 8.35211.387 9.568 10.600 911.291

Keiser, Thomas 109 25 5:08.888 11.409 9.627 10.661 1011.486

Jenkins, Danny 410 15 2:47.195 11.191 9.258 10.341 4

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Touring Sportsman Stock

ROAR 2010 On-Road Carpet Nationals

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

41382

6:01.800Isaacs, Sam 2 6:07.371 6:09.185 99 100 97 199132 33 324 65/729.1711.

6:07.685Krickler, Kash 4 6:03.621 6:07.692 97 98 100 198332 32 331 65/731.3132.

6:06.099Nano, Arvin 3 6:00.919 6:10.955 98 99 99 198232 32 332 65/731.8743.

6:08.246Hoffman, John 7 6:08.804 6:03.713 94 97 98 195431 32 323 64/732.5174.

6:10.174Debono, Michael 5 6:05.872 6:06.819 96 95 94 191632 31 317 63/736.0465.

6:04.402Listisard, Komkit 6 6:11.200 6:01.439 95 92 96 191931 30 315 62/725.8416.

6:09.608Chandler, Chase 9 6:05.313 6:06.598 92 96 95 191531 31 316 62/731.9117.

6:08.777Jenkins, Danny 1 20.172 2:47.195 100 91 91 1911033 2 1510 48/535.9728.

6:09.167Estep, Robert 8 6:08.303 6:09.791 93 93 93 186831 30 318 62/738.9589.

1:50.211Keiser, Thomas 10 6:08.031 5:08.888 91 94 92 18679 31 259 56/676.91910.

ROAR 2010 On-Road Carpet Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 9
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

7

TQ: Hebert, Keven 34/6:07.821
www.RCScoringPro.com

Touring Expert Super Stock (A Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41382

Jackson, Vincent 21 34 6:02.148 10.452 8.630 9.629 210.181

Hebert, Keven 12 34 6:07.872 5.72410.684 8.730 9.771 110.336

Spence, Billy 53 34 6:11.216 9.06810.854 8.959 9.953 510.495

Xavier, Craig 44 34 6:12.048 9.90010.682 8.837 9.860 410.415

Gee, Michael 85 32 6:05.948 10.832 9.123 10.112 810.667

Collymore, Diatta 66 32 6:07.476 1.52811.056 9.172 10.167 610.728

Archibald, Aja 77 31 6:06.491 11.203 9.450 10.452 711.109

Dodge, James Robert 38 13 2:38.465 10.643 8.879 10.064 3



ROAR 2010 On-Road Carpet Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

7

TQ: Taskila, Jari 46/8:06.889
www.RCScoringPro.com

1-12th Expert Super Stock (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41382

Arnold, David 11 44 8:07.914 10.736 8.847 9.963 1110.578

Leinbach, Charles 22 39 8:06.145 11.787 9.784 10.957 1211.645

Spence, Billy 33 0 13

ROAR 2010 On-Road Carpet Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

7

TQ: Taskila, Jari 46/8:06.889
www.RCScoringPro.com

1-12th Expert Super Stock (A Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41382

Darroch, Raymond 31 47 8:09.399 10.314 8.505 9.475 310.005

Taskila, Jari 12 47 8:09.989 0.59010.172 8.320 9.323 19.893

Ciccarello, Paul 23 46 8:00.874 10.232 8.416 9.414 29.972

Blackstock, Michael 44 46 8:02.954 2.08010.247 8.510 9.451 49.986

Trandell, Joseph 55 45 8:01.163 10.119 8.479 9.409 59.949

Otis, Jeremy 76 45 8:14.676 13.51310.552 8.851 9.830 710.361

Stellflue, Robert 67 44 8:02.226 10.409 8.708 9.646 610.168

Lion, Wesley 98 44 8:03.031 0.80510.513 8.852 9.727 910.244

De Soto, Joaquin M. 89 43 8:05.505 10.577 8.929 9.905 810.513

Cortez, Alex 1010 37 8:06.776 10.797 9.148 10.087 1010.657

ROAR 2010 On-Road Carpet Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 8
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

7

TQ: Cyrul, Joshua 50/8:07.733
www.RCScoringPro.com

1-12th Open Modified (A Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41382

Cyrul, Joshua 11 50 8:01.412 9.370 7.732 8.657 19.152

Blackstock, Michael 22 49 8:00.298 9.540 7.888 8.806 29.306

Darroch, Raymond 63 49 8:00.504 0.2069.483 7.916 8.749 69.201

Ciccarello, Paul 54 49 8:01.887 1.5899.474 7.911 8.758 59.223

Hebert, Keven 35 49 8:04.922 4.6249.583 7.927 8.816 39.308

De Soto, Joaquin M. 86 45 8:10.276 10.109 8.504 9.420 89.997

Arnold, David 77 26 4:38.395 10.085 8.566 9.514 710.249

Taskila, Jari 48 12 1:59.018 9.769 8.210 9.402 4

ROAR 2010 On-Road Carpet Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

7

TQ: Lion, Wesley 33/6:07.009
www.RCScoringPro.com

Touring Car 17.5 Foam (A Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41382

Lion, Wesley 11 33 6:12.022 10.565 8.671 9.750 110.479

Kao, Victor 22 32 6:00.048 10.945 8.965 10.052 210.726

Brown, Tom 53 31 6:06.887 11.507 9.585 10.688 511.335

Coleman, Carlton 74 30 6:08.882 11.654 9.736 10.917 711.590

Johnson, Bearthur 65 28 6:11.179 12.196 10.259 11.534 612.383

Berrios, Racin Jasin 46 24 4:58.299 11.846 9.817 11.024 411.860

Colon, Santos 37 12 2:33.103 12.017 10.146 11.826 3



ROAR 2010 On-Road Carpet Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

7

TQ: Rush, Paul 29/6:02.163
www.RCScoringPro.com

Trans-Am (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41382

White, Gene 11 26 6:06.516 13.725 11.226 12.638 1113.524

Mendez, Guillermo Jr. 22 17 4:09.109 13.379 11.138 12.837 12

Mitchell, Rodney 33 0 13

ROAR 2010 On-Road Carpet Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 10
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

7

TQ: Rush, Paul 29/6:02.163
www.RCScoringPro.com

Trans-Am (A Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41382

Rush, Paul 11 30 6:08.723 12.314 10.047 11.272 111.964

Listisard, Komkit 22 30 6:11.760 3.03712.246 10.042 11.232 211.933

Chandler, Chase 43 29 6:05.178 12.411 10.267 11.492 412.207

Nano, Arvin 34 29 6:12.095 6.91712.003 9.941 11.108 311.898

Dilodovico, Joey 55 28 6:01.953 12.633 10.447 11.648 512.332

Coleman, Carlton 66 28 6:13.268 11.31512.507 10.547 11.780 612.545

Brannan, Ronald 107 27 6:10.857 12.927 10.891 12.123 1012.972

Leinbach, Charles 88 25 6:03.063 13.374 11.242 12.610 813.770

Kao, Victor 79 25 6:13.149 10.08613.083 11.044 12.341 713.835

Isaacs, Jon 910 23 6:06.863 13.783 11.711 13.372 915.265


